Edi Schawarzer Kadetten

List of fencers (present, structured order - 43 fencers)

number

5
2
10
15
22

36
11
17
25
38

3

7
34

13

12
28
19
38
28

33
20

26
37

name and first name

HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar
KAIN Martin

KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim
AKKAD Philipp Emanuel
ECKERSTORFER Simon
POINTNER Maximilian
AIGNER Lorenz
LEHNER Kilian
HAULEITNER Bernhard
HRUBESCH Simon
JUKL Raphael

AUBOCK Sebastian
GRASNEK Tobias
NEUMANN Max
PLANCKH Niclas
SCHUBERT Max
WAGNER Valentin
GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI Leon
KAPONIG Lorenz
LECHNER Moritz
PANZITT Paul
PROMITZER Benjamin
SCHAUER Moritz
SCHUHMANN Michael
WAGNER Phillip

FILL Moritz

KURZ Magnus
MATTHA Nils

CASAS REYES Andres
KRON Arthur

MAJID Sabeeh
ONDRUSEK Radek
MICHALICA Stepan
TESARIK Daniel
BARANYAI Bence
KEREKES Balint
KESSLER Bence
KLECKENY Balazs
DOMEN Davidovic
STARC Luka
TRSTENJAK Tim
KOVAC Rok
MRAVLJAK Luka

flag

FEFERIrr

nat.

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Men's Foil
06.12.2014
Moedling

club

AFCS
AFCS
AFCS
FCW
FCW
FCW
FKVOE
FKVOE
FUK
FUK
FUK
FUM
FUM
FUM
FUM
FUM
FUM
STLFC
STLFC
STLFC
STLFC
STLFC
STLFC
STLFC
STLFC
SZTK
SZTK
SZTK
UFC
UFC
UFC

SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BRNO
SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T?REGYL
SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T?REGYL
SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T?REGYL
SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T?REGYL
FC DUEL TABOR

FC DUEL TABOR

FC DUEL TABOR

SK RUDOLF CVETKO VELENJE
SK RUDOLF CVETKO VELENJE
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d.o.b.

15/11/1999
11/4/1999
25/2/1999
20/9/1999

25/12/1999

27/12/2002

9/4/1999

19/11/2000

14/10/1999

17/12/2000
15/2/2000

10/10/1998
12/5/1999
19/4/1999
2/12/2001

8/3/2001

21/11/2000

30/11/1998

15/12/2000
13/3/2000

8/2/1999
14/9/2000
23/2/2000

19/10/1998
16/5/2000

13/11/1999
23/6/2001

9/8/2000
12/6/2000
9/10/1999

2/2/1999
23/6/1999

13/10/1999

16/10/2000

22/10/1999
27/8/1999

16/11/1999
10/1/1999

2/5/1999
28/5/1998
26/8/1998

3/5/1999
12/5/1999

FIE licence

19991115001
19990411001
19990225001
19990920001
19991225001
20021227001
19990409002
20001119001
19991014001
20001217001
20000215002
19981010001
19990512001
19990419001
20011202001
20010308001
20001121001
19981130001
20001215001
20000313001
19990208002
20000914001
20000223001
19981019002
20000516001
19991113001
20010623003
20000809001
20000612001
19991009001
19990202001
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Men's Foil
06.12.2014
Moedling

Formula of the competition

43 fencers
1 poules: round

43 fencers

7 poules (1 poule of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

32 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 32 fencers

Direktausscheidung
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1l 9:15 piste No 8
Referee: BENCE AUT FCW

NEUMANN Max

KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim
SCHUHMANN Michael
DOMEN Davidovic
KAPONIG Lorenz
HAULEITNER Bernhard

Poule No2 9:15 piste No 9

AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT

Edi Schawarzer Kadetten

Men's Foil
06.12.2014
Moedling

FUM

AFCS

STLFC

FC DUEL TABOR
STLFC

FUK

Referee: CZETINSKI Aljosa SLO FC DUEL TABOR

PLANCKH Niclas
LECHNER Moritz
AKKAD Philipp Emanuel
HRUBESCH Simon
KESSLER Bence
TESARIK Daniel

Poule No3 9:15 piste No 10
Referee: BRIGOLA AUT

GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI Leonardo

ECKERSTORFER Simon
JUKL Raphael

KAIN Martin

KEREKES Bélint
SCHUBERT Max

Poule No4 9:15 piste No 11

Referee: OPRZEDEK Max AUT FUM

POINTNER Maximilian
SCHAUER Moritz
GRASNEK Tobias
KURZ Magnus

STARC Luka
KLECKENY Balazs

Poule No5 9:15 piste No 12
Referee: PALABYIK Cihan TUR

KRON Arthur
PANZITT Paul
AIGNER Lorenz
AUBOCK Sebastian
KOVAC Rok
MICHALICA Stepan

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
CZE

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
HUN

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
CZE

FUM

STLFC

FCW

FUK
SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI
SOKOL BRNO

STLFC

FCW

FUK

AFCS
SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI
FUM

FCW

STLFC

FUM

SZTK

FC DUEL TABOR
SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI

UFC

STLFC

FKVOE

FUM

SK RUDOLF CVETKO V
SOKOL BRNO
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VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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VIM

0.400
0.800
0.000
0.800
0.600
0.400

VIM

0.200
1.000
0.400
0.600
0.200
0.600

VIM

0.000
0.600
0.200
1.000
0.600
0.600

VIM

0.200
0.400
0.800
0.000
0.800
0.800

VIM

0.400
0.200
0.200
1.000
0.400
0.800

ind.

11
-16
15

ind.

ind.
-14

-7
20
-2

ind.
-14

13
-15

14

ind.

-14
-11
18
-2
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HS rank
17
24

24
17
16

(o]
g wkrkronNM~

HS rank

25
15
17
14
21

N OTWwh~PEPO

HS rank
11
19
13
25
16
18

N B FP OTWO

HS rank

15
24

23
22

P wWwo N DO

HS rank
18

25
15
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No6 9:15 piste No 13
Referee: SRNA Jan CZE SOKOL BRNO

BARANYAI Bence HUN
WAGNER Valentin AUT
TRSTENJAK Tim SLO
FILL Moritz AUT
CASAS REYES Andres AUT
PROMITZER Benjamin AUT
MATTHA Nils AUT

Poule No7 9:15 piste No 14
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

MAJID Sabeeh AUT
WAGNER Phillip AUT
HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AUT
LEHNER Kilian AUT
MRAVLJAK Luka SLO
ONDRUSEK Radek CZE

ESKADM

SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI VIiVI1l|V|V|V
FUM 2 111312
FC DUEL TABOR 4|1V 11 VIvV4Vv
SZTK VIV V VIiV|?2
UFC 4/V[0|3 113
STLFC 2/ V|32V 1
SZTK 2/V|0O|V|V|V
UFC 2 V|3 |V]| 2
STLFC \Y 2 V|14
AFCS 4 |V 2 V|2
FKVOE V4|V V|0
SKRUDOLFCVETKOV |3 |V |3 |3 4
VIV|IVIV]V

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

Document engarde-escrime.com - 07.12.2014 08:23

VIM

0.833
0.000
0.667
0.833
0.167
0.333
0.667

VIM

0.400
0.400
0.400
0.600
0.200
1.000

ind.

-20
10
14

-12
-3

ind.
-5

-2

-3
13
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HS rank
26
10
24
27
16
18
22

OO RFP WNDN

HS rank
17
17
18
19
18
25

R OoODNWRO



Edi Schawarzer Kadetten
Men's Foil
06.12.2014

Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)

name and first name

KAIN Martin

AUBOCK Sebastian
LECHNER Moritz
ONDRUSEK Radek
FILL Moritz
BARANYAI Bence
DOMEN Davidovic
KLECKENY Balazs
GRASNEK Tobias
KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim
MICHALICA Stepan
STARC Luka
TRSTENJAK Tim
MATTHA Nils
TESARIK Daniel
SCHUBERT Max
HRUBESCH Simon
ECKERSTORFER Simon
LEHNER Kilian
KAPONIG Lorenz
KEREKES Balint

KRON Arthur
HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar
KOVAC Rok
NEUMANN Max
WAGNER Phillip
AKKAD Philipp Emanuel
SCHAUER Moritz
MAJID Sabeeh
HAULEITNER Bernhard
PROMITZER Benjamin
MRAVLJAK Luka

JUKL Raphael

KESSLER Bence
AIGNER Lorenz
PANZITT Paul
PLANCKH Niclas
POINTNER Maximilian
CASAS REYES Andres

rank

O© 00O NO O & WDN -

A D W W WWWWWWWWNDNDNDDNDDNNDNDNPNDNNNNEPRPRPERPRPREPRPEREREREPRPRE
P O O N~NO O A OWNPFPOONNOUOUGPRRWNREPOOOKLOMNO O BWDNEO

KURZ Magnus
SCHUHMANN Michael
WAGNER Valentin

A~ b
w N

GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI Leon

nat.

AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
HUN
SLO
HUN
AUT
AUT
CZE
SLO
SLO
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

club

AFCS
FUM
STLFC

SZTK

SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T?REGYLE
FC DUEL TABOR
SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T?REGYLE
FUM

AFCS

SOKOL BRNO

FC DUEL TABOR

FC DUEL TABOR

SZTK

SOKOL BRNO

FUM

FUK

FCW

FKVOE

STLFC

SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T?REGYLE
UFC

AFCS

SK RUDOLF CVETKO VELENJE
FUM

STLFC

FCW

STLFC

UFC

FUK

STLFC

SK RUDOLF CVETKO VELENJE
FUK

SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T?REGYLE
FKVOE

STLFC

FUM

FCW

UFC

STLFC

SZTK

STLFC

FUM

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

HS

25
25
25
25
27
26
24
22
24
24
20
23
24
22
21
18
17
19
19
17
16
18
18
15
17
17
15
15
17
16
18
18
13
14

10

16
11

10
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group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated



Direktausscheidung mit 32

Direktausscheidung mit 16

ESKADM

page 1/1

1 KAIN Martin AUT
KAIN Martin
32 MRAVLJAK Luka SLO 15/4
KAIN Martin
17 HRUBESCH Simon AUT 15/7
HRUBESCH Simon
16 SCHUBERT Max AUT 15/13
9 GRASNEK Tobias AUT
GRASNEK Tobias
24 KOVAC Rok SLO 15/10
KLECKENY Balazs
25 NEUMANN Max AUT 15/7
KLECKENY Balazs
8 KLECKENY Balazs HUN 15/6
5 FILL Moritz AUT
FILL Moritz
28 SCHAUER Moritz AUT 15/14
FILL Moritz
21 KEREKES Balint HUN 15/6
STARC Luka
12 STARC Luka SLO 15/10
13 TRSTENJAK Tim SLO
TRSTENJAK Tim
20 KAPONIG Lorenz AUT 15/5
TRSTENJAK Tim
29 MAIJID Sabeeh AUT 15/12
ONDRUSEK Radek
4 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE 15/8
3 LECHNER Moritz AUT
LECHNER Moritz
30 HAULEITNER Bernhard AUT 15/3
LECHNER Moritz
19 LEHNER Kilian AUT 15/5
LEHNER Kilian
14 MATTHA Nils AUT 15/11
11 MICHALICA Stepan CZE
KRON Arthur
22  KRON Arthur AUT 15/13
BARANYAI Bence
27  AKKAD Philipp Emanuel AUT 15/10
BARANYAI Bence
6 BARANYAI Bence HUN 15/11
7 DOMEN Davidovic SLO
DOMEN Davidovic
26 WAGNER Phillip AUT 15/7
DOMEN Davidovic
23  HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AUT 15/5
HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar
10 KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim AUT 15/13
15 TESARIK Daniel CZE
TESARIK Daniel
18 ECKERSTORFER Simon AUT 15/6
TESARIK Daniel
31 PROMITZER Benjamin AUT 15/8
PROMITZER Benjamin
2 AUBOCK Sebastian AUT 15/1
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Men's Foil
06.12.2014
Moedling
Direktausscheidung mit 8 Halbfinale Finale
KAIN Martin AUT
KAIN Martin
KLECKENY Balazs HUN 15/13
KAIN Martin
FILL Moritz AUT 15/9
FILL Moritz
TRSTENJAK Tim SLO 15/6
KAIN Martin
LECHNER Moritz AUT 15/11
LECHNER Moritz
BARANYAI Bence HUN 15/9
DOMEN Davidovic
DOMEN Davidovic SLO 15/13
DOMEN Davidovic
TESARIK Daniel CZE 15/2




Edi Schawarzer Kadetten

page 1/1

Men's Foil
06.12.2014
Moedling
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)
ranking name and first name flag nat. club date of birth  FIE licence

1 KAIN Martin AUT AFCS 11/4/1999 19990411001

2 DOMEN Davidovic SLO FC DUEL TABOR 2/5/1999 -1

3 FILL Moritz AUT SZTK 13/11/1999 19991113001

3 LECHNER Moritz AUT STLFC 13/3/2000 20000313001

5 BARANYAI Bence HUN SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T?REGYL 22/10/1999 -1

6 KLECKENY Balazs HUN SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T?REGYL 10/1/1999 -1

7 TRSTENJAK Tim SLO FC DUEL TABOR 26/8/1998 -1

8 TESARIK Daniel CZE SOKOL BRNO 16/10/2000

9 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE 23/6/1999
10 GRASNEK Tobias AUT FUM 12/5/1999 19990512001
11 STARC Luka SLO FC DUEL TABOR 28/5/1998 -1
12  HRUBESCH Simon AUT FUK 17/12/2000 20001217001
13 LEHNER Kilian AUT FKVOE 19/11/2000 20001119001
14 KRON Arthur AUT UFC 9/10/1999 19991009001
15 HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AUT AFCS 15/11/1999 19991115001
16 PROMITZER Benjamin AUT STLFC 14/9/2000 20000914001
17 AUBOCK Sebastian AUT FUM 10/10/1998 19981010001
18 KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim AUT AFCS 25/2/1999 19990225001
19 MICHALICA Stepan CZE SOKOL BRNO 13/10/1999
20 MATTHA Nils AUT SZTK 9/8/2000 20000809001
21 SCHUBERT Max AUT FUM 8/3/2001 20010308001
22 ECKERSTORFER Simon AUT FCW 25/12/1999 19991225001
23 KAPONIG Lorenz AUT STLFC 15/12/2000 20001215001
24 KEREKES Balint HUN SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T?REGYL 27/8/1999 -1
25 KOVAC Rok SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO VELENJE 3/5/1999 -1
26 NEUMANN Max AUT FUM 19/4/1999 19990419001
27 WAGNER Phillip AUT STLFC 16/5/2000 20000516001
28 AKKAD Philipp Emanuel AUT FCW 20/9/1999 19990920001
28 SCHAUER Moritz AUT STLFC 23/2/2000 20000223001
30 MAIJID Sabeeh AUT UFC 2/2/1999 19990202001
31 HAULEITNER Bernhard AUT FUK 14/10/1999 19991014001
32 MRAVLIJAK Luka SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO VELENJE 12/5/1999 -1
33 JUKL Raphael — AUT  FUK 15/2/2000 20000215002
34 KESSLER Bence HUN SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T?REGYL 16/11/1999 -1
35 AIGNER Lorenz AUT FKVOE 9/4/1999 19990409002
36 PANZITT Paul AUT STLFC 8/2/1999 19990208002
37 PLANCKH Niclas AUT FUM 2/12/2001 20011202001
37 POINTNER Maximilian AUT FCW 27/12/2002 20021227001
39 CASAS REYES Andres AUT UFC 12/6/2000 20000612001
40 GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI Leon AUT STLFC 30/11/1998 19981130001
41 KURZ Magnus AUT SZTK 23/6/2001 20010623003
42 SCHUHMANN Michael AUT STLFC 19/10/1998 19981019002
43 WAGNER Valentin AUT FUM 21/11/2000 20001121001
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Edi Schawarzer Kadetten

Men's Foil

06.12.2014

Moedling

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country  poules
BENCE AUT 1
BRIGOLA AUT 1
CZETINSKI Aljosa SLO 1
GOMBOLA HUN 0
LANGE Robert GER 1
OPRZEDEK Max AUT 1
PALABYIK Cihan TUR 1
SRNA Jan CZE 1
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